
LALA'LAJPATRAI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS (AUTONOIYIOUS)

Mahalaxmi, Mumbai -34 6Y Brn!-6fi ra^ c{

Consolidated Mark-tist of SY BMS Sem - lll New April -25 ATKT Examination held in February 2025

Candidate's Full Name

Sub 1 Sub 2

[,:n:#i; Arx'-'
Remark

222301228

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxcP :

22s O

s0$ A

72

A+-9

9x3=27

t-17

10$ D

30$ D

40

D{
4,.3=12

|-17

Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Sub 6 Sub 7

MAHESHWARI SHAIMAK MUNESH I\,IAHESHWARI MEENA MAHE:

10$ D 1os D 12C 21$ O 12$ C

18 F 58$ A+ 41 B+ 439 B+ 30$ D

28 68 53 64 42

F A{ 8.6 A{ D4
F ex3=21 6x2=12 8x3=24 4\3=12

l-17 lV- v- vl-

UNSUCCESSFUL

367

SGPA:115/20
= 5.75

Grade : C

ICG =115 362

CHOUGALE SHRIRANG GANAPATI SANGITA

12$C 15A 20$O 15$A

31$D 464 45$A 39$B

43 61 65 54

D4 A{ A{ 86
4x3=12 8x3=24 8x2=16 6x3=18

l-20 lv- v- vl-

PASS

17$ A

30$ D

47

c-s
5x3=15

232401019

INT:
EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxcP:

18$ A+

37$ C

55

B+-7

7x3=21

t-20

24$ O

67s O

91

o.10
10x3=30

'13 B

690

82

o-10
10x2=20

20$ o
64$ O

84

o-10
l0x3=30

21$ O

51$ A

72

A+-9

9x3=27

SGPA : 182 / 20

= 9.10

Gtade : A+

ECG =182 538

202301640r 49628 r

24$ O 18$ A+

55$ A+ 57$ A+

79 75

A+-9 A+-9

9x3=27 9x3=27

t-20 t-20

/ CHUNAWALA SARAH MUSTAFA ZAINAB PASS

232401020

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxcP :

20$ o
30$ D

50

B-6

6x3=18

SGPA : 114 i 20

= 5.70

Grade: C

tCG =114 3s8

2023016401496822

15$ A 11$ D

43$ B+ 30$ D

58 41

B+-7 D{
7x3=21 4x3=12

l-20 [-20

DHALL NIDHISH ANIL RUCHI

14$ B+ 16 A 15 A

30S D 388 37C

44 54 s2

o-4 8-6 8-6
4x3=12 6x3=18 6x2=12

l -20 tv- v-

15$ A

44$ B+

59

B+-7

7x3=21

232401027

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

202301640 1532545

18$ A+ '10$ D

32$ D 30$ D

50 40

BJ D.4

6x3=18 4x3=12

t-20 -20

14$ B+

13 F

UNSUCCESSFUL

301

27

F

F

Note :/ Female, F Failure, CC= Copying Case, @ 50425043/5044,. S04S, # 0.229, $ = Carry Forward

Subiect Nams EXTERNAL INTERNAL

TH TH TH TH

Max Min Max Min
Business Planning & Entrepreneurial Management 75 30 25 10
Strategic Management 75 30 25 10
Accounting lor Managerial Decisions 75 30 25 10
lnformation Technology in Business Management - I lS 30 25 10
Foundation Course (Environmental Management) - llt 75 30 25 10
Basis of Financial SeNices 75 30 25 10

Consumer Behaviour 75 30 25 10

Corporate Finance 75 30 25 10
Advertising 75 30 25 10

TOTAL

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Min
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

dl^
q'^L f,$o/"

CHECKED BY/CO.ORDINATOR
Page 1 of 6

PREPARED BY EXAM INCHARGE P IPA L

ROLL NO

232401016

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

crade:
GPXCP :

2023016401640082

15$ A 15$ A

32$ D 30$ D

47 45

c-5 c-5
5x3=15 5x3=15

t-20 ll-20

PASS

GAVALI SAMARTH PRAKASH VAISHALI

10$ D 15 A 18$ A+ 17$ A

30SO 30D 34$C 30$D

40 45 52 47

D{ C6 8-6 C-5

4x3=12 5x3=15 6\2=12 5x3=15

t-17 tV- V- Vt-



LALA LAJPATRAICOLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS (AUTONOMOUS)

Mahalaxmi. lVlumbai -34

Consolidated Mark-list of SY BMS Sem - lll New April -25 ATKT Examination held in February 2025

ROLL NO Candidate's Full Name

Sub 1 Sub 2

2023016401522671

13$ B 10$ O

30s D 16 F

43 26

D.4 F

4x3=12 F

t-20 ll-20

Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Sub 6 Sub 7 Remark

289

232401033

INT:
EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP :

HANDA DHAVAL SANJAY NITA

10$ D 18$ A+ 15 A

30sD 30D 300

40 48 45

D-4 C-5 C-5

4x3=12 5x3=i5 5x2=10

t-17 tV- V-

13$ B

30$ o

43

D4
4x3.12

11$ D

33D

44

D-4

4x3=12

232401050

INT:
EXT :

TOT :

Grade :

GPXCP:

2023016401s34714

15$ A 15$ A

44$ B+ 30$ D

59 45

B+-7 C-5

7x3=21 5x3=15

t-20 -20

/ KHAN N,4USKAN I\4ASHOOR MUNISA

15$ A 25$ O 17$ A 19$ A+

13 F 34$ C 55$ A+ 44$ B+

28 59 72 63

F B+-7 A+-9 A-8

F 7x3=21 9x2=18 8x3=24

|t-17 rv- v- vl-

21$ O

30$ D

51

B-6

6x3=18

UNSUCCESSFUL

377

232401056

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP :

2023016401 557906

13$ B 13$ B

30$ D 30$ D

43 43

D4 D4
4x3=12 4x3=12

t-20 -20

KOTHARI JINEET SHAILESH SHOBHA
,10$D 13B ABF 13$B

30$ D 30$ D 35$ C 30$ D

40 43 35 43

D4 D-4 F 04
4x3=12 4x3=12 F 4x3=12

t-18 lV- V- Vl-

22$ O

30$ D

52

B-6

6x3=18

UNSUCCESSFUL

232401064

INT:

EXT I

TOT :

Grade ;

GPxCP :

20230'16401545461

20$ o 17$ A

33$ D 30$ D

53 47

B4 C-5

6x3=t8 5x3=15

t-20 |-20

SGPA:129/20
= 6.45

Grade : B

395

MATHAROO GURJODH SINGH GURDEEP SINGH AGAMJOT KAUI

18$ A+ 11$ D 22$ O 22$ O 23$ O

33$ D 40 B 57$ A+ 39$ B 30$ 0

51 51 79 6t 53

86 86 A+-9 A{ 8-6
6x3=18 6x3=18 9x2=18 8x3=24 6x3=18 tCG =129

lll-20 tv- v- vr-

PASS

232401089

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

2023016401539723

18$ A+ 10$ D

40$ B ',t7 F

58 27

B+.7 F

7x,3=2'l F

t-20 [-20

KUI\,4TE MOHAM[,1ED ANAS MOHAMMED SAEED SHAKILA

13$ B 21$ O 22$ O 14$ B+ 12$ C

30$D 30$D 40$B 30$D 30D

43 51 62 44 42

D4 86 A€ D.4 D4
4x3=12 6x3=18 8x2=16 4x3=12 4x3=12

lll-17 lv- v- vt-

UNSUCCESSFUL

327

Subject Name TOTAL

Business Planning & Entrepreneurial Management

Strategic Management

Accounting ror Managerial Decisions

lnformaton Technology in Business Managoment - |

Foundation Course (Environmental Management) - lll
Basis of Financial Services

Consumer Behaviour

Corporate Finance

Advertising

.T
CHECKED BY/CO-ORDINATOR

Page 2 of 6

EXTERNAL
TH TH

Max Min
75 30

75 30

75 30

75 30

75 30

75 30

75 30

75 30

75 30

INTERNAL
TH TH
Max Min
25 10
25 10
25 10
25 10
25 10
25 10
25 10

25 10
25 10

#.o."i
EXAM INC}IARCE

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Min
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

L'a^r*
BY I'It I II'AL

UNSUCCESSFUL

299

Note:/ Female, F Failure, CC= Copying Case, @ 5042t504315O44.. 5045, 0.229, $ = Ca.ry Forward



LALA LAJPATRAI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS (AUTONOMOUS)

Mahalaxmi. Mumbai -34

Consolidated Mark-list of SY BMS Sem - lll New April -25 ATKT Examination held in February 2025

ROLL NO Candidate's Full Name

Sub 1 Sub 2 Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Sub 6 Sub 7 Remark

PASS232401104

INT ;

EXT :

TOT :

Grade :

GPxCP :

19$ A+

30$ D

49

c-5
5x3=15

SGPA : ll0 / 20

= 5.50

Grade : C

tCG ='110 346

202301640'15579'14

24$ O 10$ D

38B 30D

62 40

A{ D.4

8x3=24 4x3=12

t-20 |-20

23240fl09

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

crade:
GPXCP i

SGPA : 141 /20
= 7.05

Grade : B+

ECG =141 407

2023016401s32s76

15$ A 15$ A

41$ B+ 44$ B+

56 59

Br-7 B+-7

7x3=21 7x3=2'1

t-20 r-20

SONIGARA HETH RAKESH SHILPA

10$ D 22$ O 20$ O 16$ A

30$ D 33 D 57$ A+ 44$ B+

40 5s 77 60

D.4 B+-7 A+-9 A-8
4x3=12 7\3=21 9x2=18 8x3=24

It-20 tv- v- vt-

PASS

24$ O

36$ C

60

A-8

8x3=24

232401119

INT:
EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP :

VIRA RAJ RAJEN HETAL

14$ B+ 15 A 19$ A+

AB F 30 D 4,I$ B+

14 45 60

F C-5 A{
F 5x3=15 8x2=16

lll-17 tV- V-

2023016401540807

15$ A 10$ D

33$O 30D

48 40

c-5 D-4

5x3=15 4x3=12

t-20 |-20

13$ B

30$ D

43

D4
4x3=12

19$ A+

31$ D

50

B-6

6x3=r8

UNSUCCESSFUL

300

23240112A

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP :

2023016401615006

ABF 1O$D

30D 15F

30 25

FF
FF
l-17 -14

JAIN YASH VIMAL JAIN HEMLATA JAIN

200 15A 148+ 10D
15F 36C 3OD ABF

51

B-6

6x3=18

44

D4
4x2=8

10$ D

30D

40

D{
4x3=12

10

F

F

F

F

UNSUCCESSFUL

235

Il-8

23240fi69

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade :

GPXCP :

SGPA : 150 / 20

= 7.50

Grade : B+

tCG =150 436

202301640't 534776

20$ o 16S A

45S A 42 B+

65 58

A-8 B+-7

8x3=24 7x3=21

t-20 I-20

MANASIYA SHAHID ABBAS MOHAI\,4MAD RAZA KANIZ FATEI\,4A

18$ A+ 20$ O 23$ O 15$ A 21$ O

37$ C 39$ B 55$ A+ 41$ B+ 44$ B+

55 59 78 56 65

B+-7 B+-7 Ar-9 B+.7 A_8

7x3=21 7x3=21 9x2=18 7x3=21 8\3-24
t-20 lv- v- vt-

PAS S

Note : / Female, F Failure, CC= Copying Case, @ 5042/5O4JISO44,. SO4S, # O.2Zg, $ = Carry Forward

Subiect Name TOTAL

Business Planning & Entrepreneurial Management
Strategic Management

Accounting tor Managerial Decisions

lnformation Technology in Business Management - I

Foundation Course (Environmental Management) . lll
Basis of Financial Services

Consumer Behaviour

Corporate Finance

Advertising

"-L

EXTERNAL
TH TH
Max Min
75 30
75 30

75 30

75 30

75 30

75 30

75 30

75 30

75 30

INTERNAL
TH
Min

10
'10

10

10

10
'10

10

10
.10

fr{'-;'
EXAM INCHARGE

TH

Max
25

25

25

25

25

25

25

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Min
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

4pilL
CHECKED BY/CO.ORDINATOR

page 3 of 6
CIPN L

P RED BY
PR.I

SHROFF PRATHAM KASHYAP TEJAT

11$ D 14 B+ 17s A 15$ A

408 30D 38$B 309D

51 44 s5 45

8.6 D4 B+-7 C-5

6x3=18 4x3=12 h2=14 5x3=15

t-20 tv- v- vl-



LALA LAJPATRAICOLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS (AUTONOMOUS)

Mahalaxmi, Mumbai -34

Consolidated Mark-list of SY BMS Sem - lll New April -25 ATKT Examination held in February 2025

Candidate's Full Name

Sub I Sub 2 Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Sub 6 Sub 7

'14$ B+

30$ D

44

D4
4x3=12

Remark

UNSUCCESSFUL

292

232401170

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP :

44

D4
4x3=12

53

B-6

6x2=12

'r 6$ A

31$ O

47

c-5
5x3=15

2023016401 526823

22$O 10$ D

3s$ c 13$ F

57 23

B+-7 F

7x3=21 F

t-20 |-20

HADOLE SIDDHESH SATISH PUJA

12$ C .14 B+ .14 B+

12$F 30D 398

t-'t 4

24

F

F

232401192

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP ;

SGPA : 117 / 20

= 5.85

Grade : C

ECG =117 359

20230't 64015'l1851

20$ o 15$ A

31$ D 30$ D

51 4s

8-6 C-5

6x3=18 5x3=15

t-20 |-20

/ PATIL VEDIKA YUVRAJ PATIL VIJAYA PATIL

10$ D 15$A 138 15$A

388 49$A 41 B+ 35SC

48 64 54 50

c-5 A{ 8-6 86
5x3=15 8x3=24 6x2=12 6x3=18

t-20 tv- v- vl-

PASS

16$ A

31$ D

47

c-5
5x3=15

232401195

INT:
EXT :

TOT :

Grade :

GPxCP :

BIRAJDAR AJIT ARVIND SUNITA

'10$ D 20$ o 20$ o
11 F 30$ D 40$B

21 50 60

F 8.6 A.8
F 6x3=18 8x2=15

|t-'t7 tv- v-

2023016401623547

15$ A 17$ A

30$ D 30$ D

4s 47

c-5 c-5
5x3=15 5x3=15

t-188 |-20

17$ A

30$ D

47

c-s
5x3='15

17$ A

30D

47

c-5
5x3=15

UNSUCCESSFUL

317

232401197

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

SGPA : 127 / 20

= 6.35

Grade : B

tCG =127 390

2023016401570184

22$ O 'r4$ B+

34$C 30D

56 44

B+-7 0{
7x3=21 4x3='12

l-20 r-20

PASS

20$ o
30$ D

50

B-6

6x3='18

232401198

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP

52

B6
6x3=18

22$ O

30$ D

52

B5
6x3=18

MEI\,4ON AHMAD ASLAI\,I I,4AIMUDA

12$C 20$O ABF
17F 32$ D 35$C

l -15

F

F

29

F

F

12$ C

30$ D

42

D-4

4x,3=12

UNSUCCESSFUL

306

Note:/Female,FFailure,CC=CopyingCase,@5042/504315044,.5045,#O.ZZq,$=CarryForward

Subiect Name EXTERNAL INTERNAL TOTAL

Business Planning & Enkeprcneurial Management

Strategic Management

Accounting for Managerial Decisions

lnformation Technology in Business Management - I

Foundation Course (Environmental Management) - lll
Basis of Financial Services

Consumer Behaviour

Corporate Finance

Adverlising

q""lL }$co.'/

TH

Max
75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

TH

Min

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

TH

Max
25

25

25

25

25

25

TH

Min

10
'10

'10

10

10

10

10

10

10

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Min
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

CHECKED BY/CO.ORDINATOR
Page 4 of 6

EXAM INCHARGE I'R II'A L

ROLL NO

SHINDE GEETKUMAR SUNIL RANJANA

16S A 25$ O 20$ O 16$ A

30$ D 48$ A 48$ A 37$ C

46 73 68 53

C-5 A+-9 A4 B4
5x3=15 9x3=27 8x2=16 6x3=18

llt-20 tv- v- vt-

20230r 640r505676

20$ O 14$ B+

32$ D 30$ D

5244
86 D.4
6x3=18 4x3=12

l-20 -20

A#*



LALA LAJPATRAICOLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS (AUTONOMOUS)

Mahalaxmi, Mumbai -34

Consolidated Mark-list of SY BMS Sem - lll New April -25 ATKT Examination held in February 2025

ROLL NO Candidate's Full Name

Sub 1 sub 2 Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Sub 6 Sub 7 Remark

PASS232401200

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

SGPA : 107 / 20

= 5.35

Grade : C

ECG =107 346

2023016401562061

17$ A 13$ B

30s D 30$ D

47 43

c-5 D4
5x3=15 4x3=12

t-235 ll-20

NALAVADE SHUBHAM PRASHANT SIDOHI

1os D 17$ A 20$ o 23$ O

3oo 37$C 37$C 30sD

40 54 57 53

D4 A6 B+-7 86
4x3=12 6x3=18 7x2214 6x3=18

t-20 lv- v- vl-

20$ o
32$ D

52

8.6
6x3=18

232401224

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

18$ A+

320

50

B-6

6x3=18

23$ O

30D

53

B-6

6x3='18

2023016401623555

20$ O 14$ B+

320 15 F

52 29

86F
6x3=18 F

t-20 |-17

SAVLA HII\,4ANK JATIN NISHA

10s D 23$ O 20$ o
30D 398 39B

40 62 59

04 A.8 B+-7

4x3=12 8\3=24 7\2=14

llr-17 lv- v-

232401230

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxGP :

SGPA : 126 / 20

=630
Grade : B

ECG =126 396

2023016401620963

20$ o 10$ D

42s B+ 30$ D

62 40

A{ D.4

8x3=24 4x3=12

r-230 -20

PASS

21$ O

31$ D

52

B-6

6x3=18

232401231

INT:
EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

20$ o
47$ A

67

A{
8x3=24

'r9$ A+

39$ B

58

B+-7

7x3=21

SGPA ; 129 / 20

= 6.45

Grade : B

ICG ='129 397

2023016401524685

12$ C 12$ C

46$ A 30$ D

58 42

B+-7 0-4
7x3=21 4x3=12

t-20 -20

MEHTA HEET NILESH SHILPA

14$ B+ 11$ D 12C
33$ D 42$ B+ 60 O

47 53 72

c-5 86 A+-9

5x3=15 6x3=18 9x2=18

t-20 tv- v-

232401238

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

SGPA:'127l20
= 6.35

Grade ; B

ECG ='127 392

2022016401537642

24$ O 10$ D

52$ A 35$ C

76 45

A+-9 C-5

9x3=27 5x3=15

l-296 -18

PAS S

17$ A

40$ B

57

B+-7

7 x3=21

Notei/Female,FFailure,CC=CopyingCase,@5042/5043t5O44,.5045,#0.229,$=CarryForward

Subject Name TOTAL

Business Planning & Entrepreneurial Management
Strategic Management

Accounting for Managerial Decisions

lnformation Technology in Business Management - |

Foundation Course (Environmentat Management) - lll
Basis of Financial SgNices

Consumer Behaviour

Corporate Finance

Advertising

EXTERNAL
TH TH
Max Min
75 30

75 30

75 30

75 30

75 30

75 30

75 30

75 30

75 30

04r"r)t

INTERNAL
TH
Min

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
'10

10

# .bt>/
EXAM INCHARGE

TH

Max

25

25

25

'100

'100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Min
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

CHECKED BY/CO-ORDINATOR
page S of 6

PREPARED BY
PR IPAL

UNSUCCESSFUL

345

CHAVAN SUMIT PRASHANT PRADNYA

14$ B+ 18$ A+ 20$ O 17$ A

30 D 49$ A 57$ A+ 37$ c

44 67 77 54

D-4 A{ A+-9 86
4x3=12 8x3=24 9x2=18 6x3=18

t-20 lv- v- vl-

PASS

WORLIKAR PARESH MANOJ NEELAM

13$ B 15$ A 15 A 14$ B+

30D 37$C 51 A 39$B

43 52 66 53

D-4 8-6 A-8 8-6
4x3=12 6x3=18 8x2=16 6x3=18

llr-20 tv- v- vt-

bd"



LALALAJPATRAICoLLEGEoFcoMMERcE&EcoNoMlcS(AUToNoMoUS)
lr,4ahalaxmi. Mumbai -34

consolidated Mark-list of Sy BMS Sem - lll New April -25 ATKT Examination held in February 2025

ROLL NO candidate's Full Name

Sub 1 Sub 2 Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Sub 6 Sub 7

UNSUCCESSFUL

358

232401250

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP

20$ o
40$ B

60

A{
8x3=24

t-

10$ D

31$ D

4',|

D4
4x3=12

-

JAIN LAVESH JAIVNALAL DURGA

14s B+ 20$ o 18$ A+

ABF 46$A 57A+

14 66 75

F A-8 A+-9

F 8x3=24 9x2=18

|t-17 lv- v-

16$ A

31$ D

47

c-5
5x3=15

'1 8$ A+

37$ C

55

B+-7

7 x3.21

232401252

INT:
EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxcP :

SGPA:127l20
= 6.35

Grade: B

tCG=127 391

/ SURVE KHUSHI SANDESH SAKSHI

17$ A 24$ O 20$ O 10$ D

3oD 50$A 45$A 30$o

47 74 65 40

c-5 A+-9 A-8 0{
5x3=15 9x3=27 8x2='16 4x3=12

t-20 lv- v- vl-

PASS

13$ B

49$ A

62

A-8

8x3=24

t-

14$ B+

40$ B

54

B-6

6x3=18

-

19$ A+

30$ D

49

c-5
5x3=15

232401254

INT:
EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

SGPA : 178 / 20

= 8.90

Grade : A

ECG =178 512

BARAI SURAJ RAIVIJANAK BARAI NANDANI BARAI

22$ O 11$ D 12C 22$ O 22$ O

65$ O 60s o 48$ A 54$ A+ 65$ O

87 7',1 60 76 87

o-'10 A+-9 A4 A+-9 0-10

l0x3=30 9x3=27 8x2=16 9x3=27 10x3=30

t-20 lv- v- vl-

PASS

22$ O

50$ A

72

A+-9

9x3=27

t-

16$ A

43$ B+

59

B+-7

7x3=21

-

232401254

INT:
EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
cPxCP :

12$ C

37$ C

49

c-5
5x3='15

t-

10$ D

18 F

SANGHVI RIOHAM PANKAJ SUSHILA

10$ O 13 B 14 B+ 14$ B+

16F 30D 36C 31$D

26 43 50 45

F D-4 86 C-5

F 4x3=12 6x2.12 5x3=15

t-14 tV- V- Vt-

13$ B

30D

43

o-4
4x3=12

UNSUCCESSFUL

284

28

F

F

-

232401265

INT:
EXT ;

TOT ;

Grade:
GPxCP :

10$ D

49A

59

B+-7

7x3=21

-

21$ O

48$ A

69

A-8

8x3=24

SGPA : 137 / 20

= 6.85

Grade : B

tCG =137 406

/ PRAJAPAT GRASIKA RAJESH I\,,IONIKA

10S D 18 A+ 20$ O 14$ B+

57A+ 37C 37C 44$B+

67 55 57 58

A-8 B+-7 B+-7 B+-7

8x3=24 7x3=21 7x2=14 7x3=2'l

t-20 tv- v- vl-

PASS

10$ D

31$ D

4'l

D4
4x3=12

t-

Note: / Female, F Failure, CC= Copying Case, @ 5042/5043/5044,'5045, # 0.229, $ = Carry FoMard

subject Name EXTERNAL INTERNAL

TH TH TH TH

Max Min Max Min
Business Planning & Entrepreneurial Management 75 30 25 10

Strategic Management 75 30 25 10

Accounting for Managerial Decisions 75 30 25 10

lnformation Technology in Business Management - | 75 30 25 10

Foundation Course (Environmental Management)- lll 75 30 25 10

Basis of Financial Services 75 30 25 10

Consumer Behaviour 75 30 25 10

Corporate Finance 75 30 25 10

Advertising 75 30 25 10

TOTAL

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Mih
40

40

40

40

40

4A

40

40

40

k"* #*D'
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